
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= EDWARDS JOHNNY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201211270004
51880

11/27/2012
10:19:33

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

OATHS OF
OFFICE

VINCENT
TOWN OF
DISTRICT
THREE

201607270002
62670

07/27/2016
01:00:38

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCILMAN
DISTRICT # 3
VINCENT

201608240003
06350

08/24/2016
01:31:09

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT # 3
VINCENT

201608240003
06340

08/24/2016
01:31:08

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT # 3
VINCENT

201207230002
63280

07/23/2012
01:18:52

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCILMEN
DISTRICT #3

201607080002
37240

07/08/2016
09:30:12

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

COUNCILMAN
DISTRICT 3
VINCENT

201607080002
37310

07/08/2016
09:35:01

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCILMAN
DISTRICT 3
VINCENT

201607270002
62660

07/27/2016
01:00:37

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCILMAN
DISTRICT # 3
VINCENT

201608030002
75480

08/03/2016
02:10:12

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

ELECTION
WAIVER

COUNCILMAN
DISTRICT # 3
VINCENT

201608240003
06360

08/24/2016
01:31:10

EDWARDS
JOHNNY

ELECTION
WAIVER

CITY COUNCIL
DISTRICT #3
VINCENT


