Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= EDWARDS JOHNNY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201211270004 51880	11/27/2012 10:19:33	EDWARDS JOHNNY		OATHS OF OFFICE	VINCENT TOWN OF DISTRICT THREE						
201607270002 62670	07/27/2016 01:00:38	EDWARDS JOHNNY		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCILMAN DISTRICT # 3 VINCENT						
201608240003 06350	08/24/2016 01:31:09	EDWARDS JOHNNY		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT # 3 VINCENT						
201608240003 06340	08/24/2016 01:31:08	EDWARDS JOHNNY		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT # 3 VINCENT						
201207230002 63280	07/23/2012 01:18:52	EDWARDS JOHNNY		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCILMEN DISTRICT #3						
201607080002 37240	07/08/2016 09:30:12	EDWARDS JOHNNY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	COUNCILMAN DISTRICT 3 VINCENT						
201607080002 37310	07/08/2016 09:35:01	EDWARDS JOHNNY		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCILMAN DISTRICT 3 VINCENT						
201607270002 62660	07/27/2016 01:00:37	EDWARDS JOHNNY		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCILMAN DISTRICT # 3 VINCENT						
201608030002 75480	08/03/2016 02:10:12	EDWARDS JOHNNY		ELECTION WAIVER	COUNCILMAN DISTRICT # 3 VINCENT						
201608240003 06360	08/24/2016 01:31:10	EDWARDS JOHNNY		ELECTION WAIVER	CITY COUNCIL DISTRICT #3 VINCENT						